
Maize price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Maize - Yellow Dharni APMC  16.50  1,650.00  1700 -  1,600.00 2026-01-25

Maize - Yellow Dharni  18.50  1,850.00  1900 -  1,800.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Deshi Red Amarawati  16.50  1,650.00  1800 -  1,500.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Other Morshi  16.13  1,613.00  1825 -  1,400.00 2025-10-30

Maize - Other Achalpur  16.75  1,675.00  1900 -  1,350.00 2025-10-13

Maize - Other Chandur Bazar  15.60  1,560.00  1800 -  1,200.00 2025-10-13

Maize - Other Varud(Rajura Bazar)  20.50  2,050.00  2050 -  2,050.00 2025-08-08

Maize - Other Varud  20.50  2,050.00  2050 -  2,050.00 2025-06-25
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